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EUC Golf 
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EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Men  

                                                                               Name University  Hcp Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Total 

1 Dawson, Robin       Maynooth University +3.4 69 71 65 67 272 

2 Howie, Craig        Stirling University +4 69 69 70 65 273 

3 Iten, Marco         Stirling University +3.6 70 70 69 69 278 

4 Percy-Smith, Oliver Halmstad University +2 74 71 73 64 282 

5 Kugel, Jonas        Karlsruhe University +2.8 70 78 68 69 285 

* Eggenberger, Mathias Stirling University +4 72 70 72 71 285 

7 Längfors, Per       Halmstad University +3 67 76 74 69 286 

8 Smith, Eugene       Maynooth University +2.4 69 77 69 74 289 

9 Grehan, Stuart      Maynooth University +3.4 74 74 73 69 290 

* Hansson, Sebastian  Halmstad University +1.6 70 77 72 71 290 

11 Lefebvre, Matthieu  ESCE Paris +0.3 76 78 68 69 291 

12 Dahlin Gustafsson, Simon Halmstad University 0 72 76 72 72 292 

* Davidson, Andrew    Stirling University +2.1 73 73 73 73 292 

14 Schinnenburg, Julian Karlsruhe University 0.1 70 72 81 71 294 

15 Flanagan, Sean      Maynooth University +1.4 74 77 73 73 297 
 



 

 

16 Schubiger, Eric     Zurich University 0.3 77 79 69 75 300 

17 Panes, Jordi        Ramon Llull University +1.8 73 88 72 69 302 

* Schredt, Sebastian  St. Gallen University II 2.5 73 79 80 70 302 

19 Dinouard, Lucas     St. Gallen University I +0.1 74 76 79 74 303 

* Carrick, Angus      Stirling University +1 74 73 79 77 303 

21 Lowry, Alan         Maynooth University +1.1 73 81 77 74 305 

22 Leskovar, Anze      Ljubliana University 0.7 74 84 80 68 306 

* Goument, Paulin     ESCE Paris +0.4 73 75 80 78 306 

24 Bäuerle, Niko       Hohenheim University 1.8 73 81 78 75 307 

25 Österle, Max        Hohenheim University 0.7 78 78 73 79 308 

26 Krämer, Max         Hohenheim University +1 79 80 76 74 309 

27 Breynaert, Jean-Baptiste ESCE Paris 5.8 83 74 75 80 312 

28 Rothen, Matthias    St. Gallen University I 3.4 80 72 82 80 314 

29 Stockinger, Lukas   Karlsruhe University 0 77 81 78 79 315 

* von Grünigen, Nolan St. Gallen University I 3.4 72 85 79 79 315 

31 Vitali, Michele     Zurich University 4.4 75 85 81 76 317 

32 Huijsman, Rick      Erasmus University 0.6 90 72 78 80 320 

33 Mignon, Guillaume   Lausanne University 2.6 86 77 79 81 323 

34 Fuchs, Thomas       Vienna University 0.5 85 82 77 80 324 

35 Merz, Maxime        Lausanne University 3.1 84 80 82 79 325 

36 Membrez, Ludovic    Lausanne University 4.5 79 82 85 80 326 

37 Scharl, Sébastien   Lausanne University 2.5 81 78 88 80 327 

38 Wehrmeijer, Jasper  Erasmus University 5.6 84 86 78 83 331 

39 Schillinger, Thomas Lausanne University 3 78 89 84 82 333 

* Benkhalifa, Florian St. Gallen University I 2 84 82 84 83 333 

41 Neubert, Moritz     St. Gallen University II 3.4 79 88 86 81 334 

42 Petric, Primoz      Ljubliana University 5.3 75 92 80 90 337 

43 Baumann, Benjamin   St. Gallen University II 2.9 81 86 83 89 339 

44 von Grünigen, Selwyn St. Gallen University I 3.3 85 84 90 84 343 

45 Francisco, Sérgio   Nova University 5.3 86 98 82 79 345 

46 de Boccard, André-François St. Gallen University II 4.9 86 87 94 82 349 

47 Brennacher, Tom     St. Gallen University II 3.5 86 89 89 94 358 

48 Vrecar, Rok         Ljubliana University 6.6 89 105 84 91 369 

* Guimaraes, Carlos   Nova University 10.8 88 98 86 97 369 

50 Santos, Luis        Nova University 11.7 91 100 90 99 380 

51 Schouten, Thomas    Erasmus University 14 104 106 105 87 402 

52 Leitao, Vasco       Nova University 12 104 97 107 105 413 

-- Mäder, Sven         Karlsruhe University 2.1 85  in  in  in           
 



 

EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Women 

 
Name University Hcp Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total 

1 Farrando, Joséphine ESCE Paris 0.2 75 75 73 69 292 

2 Nerpin, Therese     Halmstad University  +1.1 66 79 71 77 293 

3 Trillo Galindo, Marta Pompeo Fabra University +0.2 74 73 75 73 295 

4 Batty, Gemma        Stirling University +0.8 73 78 70 78 299 

5 Sexton, Sinead      Stirling University +0.4 75 78 82 68 303 

6 Burke, Shannon      Maynooth University 2.7 75 79 76 76 306 

7 Brown, Shannen      Maynooth University 3 79 79 74 75 307 

8 McCook, Hannah      Stirling University +0.4 76 75 78 79 308 

9 Odenring, Josefin   Halmstad University  0.1 76 82 78 73 309 

10 Vingeskog, Malin    Halmstad University  1.5 77 80 77 77 311 

11 Casanova, Carla     Zurich University 0.6 77 75 78 82 312 

12 Carpinelli, Noemi   Zurich University 1.5 84 83 74 77 318 

13 Dowling, Molly      Maynooth University 1.1 80 89 79 73 321 

14 Schöni, Oriana      St. Gallen University 3.8 82 83 86 78 329 

15 Birrer, Olivia      Zurich University 1 86 90 89 82 347 

16 Bannwarth, Anne     Lausanne University 4.6 95 96 84 90 365 

17 Haering, Andrea     St. Gallen University 11.3 89 96 98 97 380 

         
  

   



 

EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Women 

 
Name University Hcp Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Total 

1 Farrando, Joséphine ESCE Paris 0.2 75 75 73 69 292 

2 Nerpin, Therese     Halmstad University  +1.1 66 79 71 77 293 

3 Trillo Galindo, Marta Pompeo Fabra University +0.2 74 73 75 73 295 

4 Batty, Gemma        Stirling University +0.8 73 78 70 78 299 

5 Sexton, Sinead      Stirling University +0.4 75 78 82 68 303 

6 Burke, Shannon      Maynooth University 2.7 75 79 76 76 306 

7 Brown, Shannen      Maynooth University 3 79 79 74 75 307 

8 McCook, Hannah      Stirling University +0.4 76 75 78 79 308 

9 Odenring, Josefin   Halmstad University  0.1 76 82 78 73 309 

10 Vingeskog, Malin    Halmstad University  1.5 77 80 77 77 311 

11 Casanova, Carla     Zurich University 0.6 77 75 78 82 312 

12 Carpinelli, Noemi   Zurich University 1.5 84 83 74 77 318 

13 Dowling, Molly      Maynooth University 1.1 80 89 79 73 321 

14 Schöni, Oriana      St. Gallen University 3.8 82 83 86 78 329 

15 Birrer, Olivia      Zurich University 1 86 90 89 82 347 

16 Bannwarth, Anne     Lausanne University 4.6 95 96 84 90 365 

17 Haering, Andrea     St. Gallen University 11.3 89 96 98 97 380 

         
  

   



 

EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Team Men 

Howie, Craig            Stirling University 69 69 70 65 
 Iten, Marco             Stirling University 70 70 69 69 
 Eggenberger, Mathias    Stirling University 72 70 72 71 
 Davidson, Andrew        Stirling University 73 73 73 73 
 Carrick, Angus          Stirling University 74 73 79 77 836 

       Smith, Eugene           Maynooth University 69 77 69 74 
 Dawson, Robin           Maynooth University 69 71 65 67 
 Lowry, Alan             Maynooth University 73 81 77 74 
 Grehan, Stuart          Maynooth University 74 74 73 69 
 Flanagan, Sean          Maynooth University 74 77 73 73 849 

       Längfors, Per           Halmstad University 67 76 74 69 
 Hansson, Sebastian      Halmstad University 70 77 72 71 
 Dahlin Gustafsson, Simon Halmstad University 72 76 72 72 
 Percy-Smith, Oliver     Halmstad University 74 71 73 64 853 

       Schinnenburg, Julian    Karlsruhe University 70 72 81 71 
 Kugel, Jonas            Karlsruhe University 70 78 68 69 
 Stockinger, Lukas       Karlsruhe University 77 81 78 79 
 Mäder, Sven             Karlsruhe University 85 WD DNS 
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Goument, Paulin         ESCE Paris 73 75 80 78 
 Lefebvre, Matthieu      ESCE Paris 76 78 68 69 
 Breynaert, Jean-Baptiste ESCE Paris 83 74 75 80 909 

       Bäuerle, Niko           Hohenheim University 73 81 78 75 
 Österle, Max            Hohenheim University 78 78 73 79 
 Krämer, Max             Hohenheim University 79 80 76 74 924 

       von Grünigen, Nolan     St Gallen University I 72 85 79 79 
 Dinouard, Lucas         St Gallen University I 74 76 79 74 
 Rothen, Matthias        St Gallen University I 80 72 82 80 
 Benkhalifa, Florian     St Gallen University I 84 82 84 83 
 von Grünigen, Selwyn    St Gallen University I 85 84 90 84 929 

       Schillinger, Thomas     Lausanne University 78 89 84 82 
 Membrez, Ludovic        Lausanne University 79 82 85 80 
 Scharl, Sébastien       Lausanne University 81 78 88 80 
 Merz, Maxime            Lausanne University 84 80 82 79 
 Mignon, Guillaume       Lausanne University 86 77 79 81 957 

       Schredt, Sebastian      St Gallen University II 73 79 80 70 
 Neubert, Moritz         St Gallen University II 79 88 86 81 
 Baumann, Benjamin       St Gallen University II 81 86 83 89 
 Brennacher, Tom         St Gallen University II 86 89 89 94 
 de Boccard, André-François St Gallen University II 86 87 94 82 967 

       Leskovar, Anze          Ljubliana University 74 84 80 68 
 Petric, Primoz          Ljubliana University 75 92 80 90 
 Vrecar, Rok             Ljubliana University 89 105 84 91 1012 

       Wehrmeijer, Jasper      Erasmus University 84 86 78 83 
 Huijsman, Rick          Erasmus University 90 72 78 80 
 Schouten, Thomas        Erasmus University 104 106 105 78 1053 

       Francisco, Sérgio       Nova University 86 98 82 79 
 Guimaraes, Carlos       Nova University 88 98 86 97 
 Santos, Luis            Nova University 91 100 90 99 
 Leitao, Vasco           Nova University 104 97 107 105 1091 

 
 
 
 



 

EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Team Women 

Name University Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 TOTAL 

       Batty, Gemma            Stirling University 73 78 70 79 
 Sexton, Sinead          Stirling University 75 78 82 68 

 McCook, Hannah          Stirling University 76 75 78 79 596 

       Nerpin, Therese         Halmstad University 66 79 71 77 
 Odenring, Josefin       Halmstad University 76 82 78 73 

 Vingeskog, Malin        Halmstad University 77 80 77 77 599 

       Burke, Shannon          Maynooth University 75 79 76 76 
 Brown, Shannen          Maynooth University 79 79 74 75 

 Dowling, Molly          Maynooth University 80 89 79 73 610 

       Casanova, Carla         Zurich University 77 75 78 82 
 Carpinelli, Noemi       Zurich University 84 83 74 77 

 Birrer, Olivia          Zurich University 86 90 89 82 630 

       Schöni, Oriana          St Gallen University 82 83 86 78 
 Haering, Andrea         St Gallen University 89 96 98 97 709 

 



 

EUC Golf 2015 
Final Results Team Women 

Name University Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 TOTAL 

       Batty, Gemma            Stirling University 73 78 70 79 
 Sexton, Sinead          Stirling University 75 78 82 68 

 McCook, Hannah          Stirling University 76 75 78 79 596 

       Nerpin, Therese         Halmstad University 66 79 71 77 
 Odenring, Josefin       Halmstad University 76 82 78 73 

 Vingeskog, Malin        Halmstad University 77 80 77 77 599 

       Burke, Shannon          Maynooth University 75 79 76 76 
 Brown, Shannen          Maynooth University 79 79 74 75 

 Dowling, Molly          Maynooth University 80 89 79 73 610 

       Casanova, Carla         Zurich University 77 75 78 82 
 Carpinelli, Noemi       Zurich University 84 83 74 77 

 Birrer, Olivia          Zurich University 86 90 89 82 630 

       Schöni, Oriana          St Gallen University 82 83 86 78 
 Haering, Andrea         St Gallen University 89 96 98 97 709 
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